
Western States Regional Championships
Santa Clarita Speedskating / US Speedskating

Event Time Results

ID Skater Name Aff Time

222M Mixed

432 HURLEY, STELLA 34.330

411 CHEN, HAOZHE 36.326

426 LIU, JOANNA 36.545

433 LEE, FARRAH 39.816

412 LEE, LANDON 44.221

412 LEE, LANDON 44.480

410 JETER, NOAH 44.782

434 AVILEZ, CATALINA 47.732

434 AVILEZ, CATALINA 50.277

1000M Mixed

403 KHUONG-GAGNON, ALEX 1:49.180

402 JETER, MARK 1:58.175

420 JIANG, OLIVIA 1:59.822

401 KATZ, ALEX 2:00.080

431 LEE, KENDRA 2:00.416

403 KHUONG-GAGNON, ALEX 2:00.608

422 FENG, XIAOFAN 2:01.306

402 JETER, MARK 2:02.025

421 LEI, ELLIE 2:03.377

420 JIANG, OLIVIA 2:04.164

401 KATZ, ALEX 2:04.344

424 JIWON YOO, ASHLEY 2:04.492

423 PARK, JOOHA 2:05.032

409 HURLEY, ELIAS 2:05.039

422 FENG, XIAOFAN 2:05.768

424 JIWON YOO, ASHLEY 2:05.899

431 LEE, KENDRA 2:05.940

408 WONG, DAVID 2:06.349

421 LEI, ELLIE 2:06.421

425 CHEN, JOANNA 2:06.828
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Western States Regional Championships
Santa Clarita Speedskating / US Speedskating

Event Time Results

ID Skater Name Aff Time

423 PARK, JOOHA 2:08.130

408 WONG, DAVID 2:10.310

413 VILLARREAL, TONY 2:12.004

413 VILLARREAL, TONY 2:15.218

405 LUCEY, NEAL 2:15.328

405 LUCEY, NEAL 2:16.125

406 ALLISON, ROBERT 2:18.027

414 AU, JIM 2:18.256

425 CHEN, JOANNA 2:19.318

406 ALLISON, ROBERT 2:23.430

414 AU, JIM 2:25.338

407 LEE, MEAN-FONN 2:25.804

407 LEE, MEAN-FONN 2:26.554

404 MUNTEANU, DRAGOS 2:29.224

404 MUNTEANU, DRAGOS 2:41.931

409 HURLEY, ELIAS PEN

333M Mixed

429 LI, MEINUO 42.875

427 GAO, CANDY 43.373

429 LI, MEINUO 43.538

428 BRESSLER, MIKAYLA 44.154

428 BRESSLER, MIKAYLA 44.355

427 GAO, CANDY 44.463

430 GAO, CANDICE 45.758

430 GAO, CANDICE 46.366

432 HURLEY, STELLA 49.674

411 CHEN, HAOZHE 50.026

426 LIU, JOANNA 53.028

433 LEE, FARRAH 1:01.756

412 LEE, LANDON 1:04.783

434 AVILEZ, CATALINA 1:06.963

410 JETER, NOAH 1:08.328
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Western States Regional Championships
Santa Clarita Speedskating / US Speedskating

Event Time Results

ID Skater Name Aff Time

111M Mixed

432 HURLEY, STELLA 18.540

426 LIU, JOANNA 19.545

411 CHEN, HAOZHE 21.531

433 LEE, FARRAH 22.307

410 JETER, NOAH 22.349

777M Mixed

431 LEE, KENDRA 1:35.259

422 FENG, XIAOFAN 1:35.533

424 JIWON YOO, ASHLEY 1:36.212

421 LEI, ELLIE 1:36.986

409 HURLEY, ELIAS 1:37.782

423 PARK, JOOHA 1:38.237

425 CHEN, JOANNA 1:38.261

408 WONG, DAVID 1:39.249

429 LI, MEINUO 1:42.659

427 GAO, CANDY 1:42.971

405 LUCEY, NEAL 1:43.073

414 AU, JIM 1:46.872

406 ALLISON, ROBERT 1:46.917

428 BRESSLER, MIKAYLA 1:46.962

430 GAO, CANDICE 1:47.219

407 LEE, MEAN-FONN 1:49.571

413 VILLARREAL, TONY 1:50.489

404 MUNTEANU, DRAGOS 2:07.710

500M Mixed

403 KHUONG-GAGNON, ALEX 49.659

403 KHUONG-GAGNON, ALEX 49.847

401 KATZ, ALEX 52.306

402 JETER, MARK 52.549

401 KATZ, ALEX 53.567

402 JETER, MARK 54.699
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420 JIANG, OLIVIA 55.538

420 JIANG, OLIVIA 55.618

431 LEE, KENDRA 58.847

422 FENG, XIAOFAN 59.031

424 JIWON YOO, ASHLEY 59.039

421 LEI, ELLIE 1:00.406

423 PARK, JOOHA 1:01.236

409 HURLEY, ELIAS 1:01.559

408 WONG, DAVID 1:02.716

427 GAO, CANDY 1:04.882

429 LI, MEINUO 1:05.129

405 LUCEY, NEAL 1:05.551

413 VILLARREAL, TONY 1:05.557

428 BRESSLER, MIKAYLA 1:06.584

406 ALLISON, ROBERT 1:08.240

407 LEE, MEAN-FONN 1:08.252

430 GAO, CANDICE 1:09.091

414 AU, JIM 1:13.955

425 CHEN, JOANNA 1:14.327

404 MUNTEANU, DRAGOS 1:19.363

412 LEE, LANDON 1:32.529

434 AVILEZ, CATALINA 1:40.900

277M Mixed

432 HURLEY, STELLA 41.560

433 LEE, FARRAH 45.886

426 LIU, JOANNA 46.067

411 CHEN, HAOZHE 51.244

410 JETER, NOAH 1:01.480

Relays

101 ,, Black 3:54.947

102 ,, Blue 3:58.758

103 ,, Yellow 3:59.341
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ID Skater Name Aff Time

Relays2

201 ,, Yellow 4:00.826

202 ,, Blue 4:19.051

203 ,, Black 4:22.186
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Western States Regional Championships
Santa Clarita Speedskating / US Speedskating

Event Results

Event No. Title

Place ID Lane Skater Name Aff Time Delta

1001-10-1 222M Mixed

1 432 3 HURLEY, STELLA 34.330 0.000

2 411 2 CHEN, HAOZHE 36.326 1.996

3 426 4 LIU, JOANNA 36.545 0.219

4 433 5 LEE, FARRAH 39.816 3.271

5 410 1 JETER, NOAH 44.782 4.966

1002-10-2 222M Mixed

1 412 2 LEE, LANDON 44.221 0.000

2 434 1 AVILEZ, CATALINA 50.277 6.056

101-1-1 1000M Mixed

1 403 3 KHUONG-GAGNON, ALEX 2:00.608 0.000

2 402 2 JETER, MARK 2:02.025 1.417

3 420 4 JIANG, OLIVIA 2:04.164 2.139

4 401 1 KATZ, ALEX 2:04.344 0.180

102-1-2 1000M Mixed

1 413 6 VILLARREAL, TONY 2:15.218 0.000

2 405 2 LUCEY, NEAL 2:16.125 0.907

3 406 3 ALLISON, ROBERT 2:18.027 1.902

4 414 4 AU, JIM 2:18.256 0.229

5 407 5 LEE, MEAN-FONN 2:25.804 7.548

6 404 1 MUNTEANU, DRAGOS 2:41.931 16.127

103-1-3 1000M Mixed

1 431 2 LEE, KENDRA 2:00.416 0.000

2 422 3 FENG, XIAOFAN 2:01.306 0.890

3 421 1 LEI, ELLIE 2:03.377 2.071

4 424 4 JIWON YOO, ASHLEY 2:04.492 1.115

104-1-4 1000M Mixed

Event Results file:///C:/ProgramData/EVT/LatestReport.html

1 of 6 6/29/2025, 5:32 PM



Western States Regional Championships
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Event Results

Event No. Title

Place ID Lane Skater Name Aff Time Delta

1 423 3 PARK, JOOHA 2:05.032 0.000

2 409 2 HURLEY, ELIAS 2:05.039 0.007

3 408 1 WONG, DAVID 2:06.349 1.310

4 425 4 CHEN, JOANNA 2:06.828 0.479

1101-11-1 1000M Mixed

1 403 3 KHUONG-GAGNON, ALEX 1:49.180 0.000

2 402 2 JETER, MARK 1:58.175 8.995

3 420 4 JIANG, OLIVIA 1:59.822 1.647

4 401 1 KATZ, ALEX 2:00.080 0.258

1201-12-1 1000M Mixed

1 413 6 VILLARREAL, TONY 2:12.004 0.000

2 405 2 LUCEY, NEAL 2:15.328 3.324

3 406 3 ALLISON, ROBERT 2:23.430 8.102

4 414 4 AU, JIM 2:25.338 1.908

5 407 5 LEE, MEAN-FONN 2:26.554 1.216

6 404 1 MUNTEANU, DRAGOS 2:29.224 2.670

1202-12-2 1000M Mixed

1 422 3 FENG, XIAOFAN 2:05.768 0.000

2 424 4 JIWON YOO, ASHLEY 2:05.899 0.131

3 431 2 LEE, KENDRA 2:05.940 0.041

4 421 1 LEI, ELLIE 2:06.421 0.481

1204-12-4 1000M Mixed

1 423 3 PARK, JOOHA 2:08.130 0.000

2 408 1 WONG, DAVID 2:10.310 2.180

3 425 4 CHEN, JOANNA 2:19.318 9.008

PEN 409 2 HURLEY, ELIAS

1301-13-1 333M Mixed

1 429 3 LI, MEINUO 43.538 0.000
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Western States Regional Championships
Santa Clarita Speedskating / US Speedskating
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Event No. Title

Place ID Lane Skater Name Aff Time Delta

2 428 2 BRESSLER, MIKAYLA 44.154 0.616

3 427 1 GAO, CANDY 44.463 0.309

4 430 4 GAO, CANDICE 46.366 1.903

1401-14-1 111M Mixed

1 432 3 HURLEY, STELLA 18.540 0.000

2 426 4 LIU, JOANNA 19.545 1.005

3 411 2 CHEN, HAOZHE 21.531 1.986

4 433 5 LEE, FARRAH 22.307 0.776

5 410 1 JETER, NOAH 22.349 0.042

1501-15-1 222M Mixed

1 412 2 LEE, LANDON 44.480 0.000

2 434 1 AVILEZ, CATALINA 47.732 3.252

201-2-1 777M Mixed

1 429 3 LI, MEINUO 1:42.659 0.000

2 427 1 GAO, CANDY 1:42.971 0.312

3 428 2 BRESSLER, MIKAYLA 1:46.962 3.991

4 430 4 GAO, CANDICE 1:47.219 0.257

301-3-1 333M Mixed

1 432 3 HURLEY, STELLA 49.674 0.000

2 411 2 CHEN, HAOZHE 50.026 0.352

3 426 4 LIU, JOANNA 53.028 3.002

4 433 5 LEE, FARRAH 1:01.756 8.728

5 410 1 JETER, NOAH 1:08.328 6.572

302-3-2 333M Mixed

1 412 2 LEE, LANDON 1:04.783 0.000

2 434 1 AVILEZ, CATALINA 1:06.963 2.180

401-4-1 500M Mixed
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Event No. Title

Place ID Lane Skater Name Aff Time Delta

1 403 3 KHUONG-GAGNON, ALEX 49.659 0.000

2 401 1 KATZ, ALEX 53.567 3.908

3 402 2 JETER, MARK 54.699 1.132

4 420 4 JIANG, OLIVIA 55.538 0.839

402-4-2 500M Mixed

1 405 2 LUCEY, NEAL 1:05.551 0.000

2 413 6 VILLARREAL, TONY 1:05.557 0.006

3 406 3 ALLISON, ROBERT 1:08.240 2.683

4 407 5 LEE, MEAN-FONN 1:08.252 0.012

5 414 4 AU, JIM 1:13.955 5.703

403-4-3 500M Mixed

1 431 2 LEE, KENDRA 58.847 0.000

2 422 3 FENG, XIAOFAN 59.031 0.184

3 424 4 JIWON YOO, ASHLEY 59.039 0.008

4 421 1 LEI, ELLIE 1:00.406 1.367

404-4-4 500M Mixed

1 423 3 PARK, JOOHA 1:01.236 0.000

2 409 2 HURLEY, ELIAS 1:01.559 0.323

3 408 1 WONG, DAVID 1:02.716 1.157

4 425 4 CHEN, JOANNA 1:14.327 11.611

405-4-5 500M Mixed

1 427 1 GAO, CANDY 1:04.882 0.000

2 429 3 LI, MEINUO 1:05.129 0.247

3 428 2 BRESSLER, MIKAYLA 1:06.584 1.455

4 430 4 GAO, CANDICE 1:09.091 2.507

501-5-1 277M Mixed

1 432 3 HURLEY, STELLA 41.560 0.000

2 433 5 LEE, FARRAH 45.886 4.326
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Santa Clarita Speedskating / US Speedskating
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Place ID Lane Skater Name Aff Time Delta

3 426 4 LIU, JOANNA 46.067 0.181

4 411 2 CHEN, HAOZHE 51.244 5.177

5 410 1 JETER, NOAH 1:01.480 10.236

601-6-1 500M Mixed

1 404 , MUNTEANU, DRAGOS 1:19.363 0.000

2 412 2 LEE, LANDON 1:32.529 13.166

3 434 1 AVILEZ, CATALINA 1:40.900 8.371

701-7-1 500M Mixed

1 403 3 KHUONG-GAGNON, ALEX 49.847 0.000

2 401 1 KATZ, ALEX 52.306 2.459

3 402 2 JETER, MARK 52.549 0.243

4 420 4 JIANG, OLIVIA 55.618 3.069

801-8-1 777M Mixed

1 405 2 LUCEY, NEAL 1:43.073 0.000

2 414 4 AU, JIM 1:46.872 3.799

3 406 3 ALLISON, ROBERT 1:46.917 0.045

4 407 5 LEE, MEAN-FONN 1:49.571 2.654

5 413 6 VILLARREAL, TONY 1:50.489 0.918

6 404 1 MUNTEANU, DRAGOS 2:07.710 17.221

802-8-2 777M Mixed

1 431 2 LEE, KENDRA 1:35.259 0.000

2 422 3 FENG, XIAOFAN 1:35.533 0.274

3 424 4 JIWON YOO, ASHLEY 1:36.212 0.679

4 421 1 LEI, ELLIE 1:36.986 0.774

803-8-3 777M Mixed

1 409 2 HURLEY, ELIAS 1:37.782 0.000

2 423 3 PARK, JOOHA 1:38.237 0.455

3 425 4 CHEN, JOANNA 1:38.261 0.024
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4 408 1 WONG, DAVID 1:39.249 0.988

901-9-1 333M Mixed

1 429 3 LI, MEINUO 42.875 0.000

2 427 1 GAO, CANDY 43.373 0.498

3 428 2 BRESSLER, MIKAYLA 44.355 0.982

4 430 4 GAO, CANDICE 45.758 1.403

0-0-0 Relays

1 101 , ,, Black 3:54.947 0.000

2 102 , ,, Blue 3:58.758 3.811

3 103 , ,, Yellow 3:59.341 0.583

101-1-1 Relays2

1 201 , ,, Yellow 4:00.826 0.000

2 202 , ,, Blue 4:19.051 18.225

3 203 , ,, Black 4:22.186 3.135
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